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 27,554  $980,893

County

City/Town

 20,709

 6,845

 $737,218

 $243,675

JENNINGS COUNTY

VERNON CIVIL TOWN

NORTH VERNON CIVIL CITY

0000

0701

0441

 $737,218

 $11,748

 $231,927

 20,709

 330

 6,515

2000

2000

2000

 $980,893  0.2500
 $980,893

Population Based:  Y

2008
40 Jennings County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000

Population
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